 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary
Description
TransDimension’s TD1120 is a single chip Full Speed
USB Host and High Speed USB Peripheral controller that
is the third controller in the family of integrated low-cost,
high-performance, On-the-Go (OTG) controllers
optimized and specifically designed for embedded
systems, peripherals, mobile communication, and

TD1120
 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary 12
Ordering information
Silicon Pin/Ball Number Package Type TransDimension Order
Number
84 balls TF-BGA TDOTG1120-00BC
TD1120 Silicon – Leaded (Pb)
100 pins LQFP TDOTG1120-000C
84 balls TF-BGA TDOTG1120-0FBC
TD1120 Silicon – Lead Free (Pb free)
100 pins LQFP TDOTG1120-0F0C
For additional information, contact your TransDimension Sales Representative or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.transdimension.com
EMAIL:           sales@transdimension.com, techsupport@transdimension.com
Headquarters: TransDimension Inc., 2 Venture, Irvine, CA 92618.  Tel. (949) 727-2020, FAX (949) 727-3232